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NO STUDENT NUMBER STUDENT NAME RESEARCH SUPERVISOR TEL E-MAIL
1| 9867740 EIXAS,CA Dr Maxwell Chufama +264 61 207 2469 mchufama@nust.na
2 200240218 MUPUPA,PG Dr Maxwell Chufama +26461 207 2469 mchufama@nust.na
3 200833022 ADRIANO,A.S. Dr Maxwell Chufama +26461 207 2469 mchufama@nust.na
4 200858157 NGOLA,S-N. Dr Bianca Tjizumaue +264 61 207 2136 btjizumaue@nust.na
> 200859706 KAMUVAKA,L.O. Dr Bianca Tjizumaue +26461207 2136 btjizumaue@nust.na
°. 200951440 UAZEUAK.S. Dr Bianca Tjizumaue +26461 2072136 btjizumaue@nust.na
7 211073466 AUALA,J.M. Mr Tjitamunisa +264 61 207 2182 stjitamunisa@nust.na
8 211114057 MULISA,S.N Mr Tjitamunisa +26461207 2182 stjiitamunisa@nust.na
> 213006812 MALETZKY,E.C. Mr Tjitamunisa +26461 207 2182 stjitamunisa@nust.na
10. 213023741 ISHINDWA,W.N. Dr Stewart Kaupa +264 61 207 2678 skaupa@nust.na
1. 214043770 KANYUMARA,S.M. Dr Stewart Kaupa +26461 207 2678 skaupa@nust.na
12. 214076121 SHATIWA,J.N. Dr Stewart Kaupa +26461 207 2678 skaupa@nust.na
13. 214091090 SHUUYAF.N. Prof Lovemore Matipira +264 61 207 2090 Imatipira@nust.na
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14. 216001196 MAKETO,AM Prof Lovemore Matipira +264 61 207 2090 Imatipira@nust.na
15. 216003342 MAVODZAT.L Prof Lovemore Matipira +264 61 207 2090 Imatipira@nust.na
16. 216023254 KAVARA,LGN Ms F Sithole +264 61 207 2273 fsithole@nust.na
17. 216051010 MBAISAT Ms B Van Niekerk +26461207 2273 vniekerk@nust.na
18. 216084792 MATHIAS,R-N Ms B Van Niekerk +26461207 2273 vniekerk@nust.na
19. 216102723 HAMUTENYA,M.N. Ms B Van Niekerk +26461 207 2273 vniekerk@nust.na
20. 217150594 MUPUPA,LN. Ms F Sithole +26461 207 2273 fsithole@nust.na
21. 218043384 TIMOTEUS, MO Ms F. Sithole +26461 207 2273 fsithole@nust.na
22. 218093357 MWILIMA,R.5.M. Mr J Ndungaua +264 61 207 2128 jndungaua@nust.na
23. 219018499 ALBERTS,CA MrJ Ndungaua +264 61 207 2128 jndungaua@nust.na




RESEARCH METHODOLOGY — RMES811S : DEPARTMENT OF MARKETING AND LOGISTICS

Qualification: 08LSCH  HOD: Dr Bianca Tjizumaue

SEMESTER 1/2022

NO STUDENT NUMBER STUDENT NAME RESEARCH SUPERVISOR TEL E-MAIL

| 215085027 SHIVUTEB.V. Dr Dumba +264 61 207 2553 dsmart@nust.na

2 | 216001242 MUTILIFAEN Dr Dumba +264 612072553 dsmart@nust.na

3 217026966 MAHRALIE,SI Dr Dumba +26461 2072553 dsmart@nust.na

* | 2004933 UUGWANGATL | £oie Jesaya +264 61 207 2597 ejesaya@nust.na

> 200216392 MUKUAHIMA/F.S. Ester Jesaya +264 61 207 2597 ejesaya@nust.na

°. 200807269 HAIMBODI,J.H. Ester Jesaya +26461207 2597 ejesaya@nust.na

7 214023877 HAIMBODI,J.N. Emilia Salomo +264 61 207 2150 esalomo@nust.na

% | 219061858 NDENGUAGN | ¢ ilia salomo +264 612072150 esalomo@nust.na

> 219099014 MOSES,HN Emilia Salomo +26461207 2150 esalomo@nust.na
10. 200663844 MARTIN,P. GM Tshoopara +264 61 207 2294 gtshoopara@nust.na
1L 214043851 MPINGE,V. GM Tshoopara +264.61 207 2254 gtshoopara@nust.na
12. 219054436 DOS SANTOS, K. GM Tshoopara +26461 207 2294 gtshoopara@nust.na
13. 200993461 HAUFIKU,L.T. Hilma Nuuyandja +264 61207 2711 hnuuyandja@nust.na
14. 212099825 KAPIYE,T.N. Hilma Nuuyandja +264 61207 2711 hnuuyandja@nust.na
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15. 214050793 MAFULU,M.T. Hilma Nuuyandja +264 61 207 2711 hnuuyandja@nust.na
16. 215004280 JOHANNES,J.N. Silva Jacinto +264 61 207 2042 jsilva@nust.na
17. 215019563 GOAMUS,R.T. Silva Jacinto +264 61207 2042 jsilva@nust.na
18. 215034309 PAULUS,M-M. Silva Jacinto +264 61207 2042 jsilva@nust.na
19. 217055222 HLUNGWE,M.S. Oscar Kaveru +264 61 207 2650 okaveru@nust.na
20. 217095798 SHIKONGO,L.T. Oscar Kaveru +26461207.2650 okaveru@nust.na
21. 218027931 MARENGA,BV Oscar Kaveru +26461207.2650 okaveru@nust.na
22. 218044224 HAUSIKU,0 ] Selma Kambonde +264 61 207 2878 skambonde@nust.na
23. 218119194 ENKALLE Selma Kambonde +26461 207 2878 skambonde@nust.na
24. 218119194 ENKALLE Selma Kambonde +26461 207 2878 skambonde@nust.na
25. 219044147 GAROEB,MRN Dr Chiutsi
26. AMUNYELA,E.N.

212000098

Dr Mini Muhoho
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